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POD PAPUGAMI

ul. Mate Blonig, Szczecin

KONDYGNACJA
POKOJE
POWIERZCHNIA
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Korytarz

Pokdj dzienny z aneksem
tazienka

Pokdj

RAZEM

Balkon

5,72m?
22,12m?
4,84m?
12,03m?
44,71m?

4,50m?

ul. Mate Blonia
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Biuro sprzedazy:
Al. Wojska Polskiego 184C/11
71-256 Szczecin

tel. kom. 507 014 314
tel. kom. 507 014 814

biuro@horizon.szczecin.pl
www.horizon.szczecin.pl




